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Observations were drawn from Keith (Munkora) {station 025557}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1013.713SSE2527.71017.222SSE5415.909:0931SSE029.74.7Th1
1011.06SSW2131.61015.09E5618.915:5141SW033.0Fr2
1009.919SW2828.81011.67S7916.617:5835S030.811.9Sa3
1011.215S2629.51013.715SSE6818.417:1044SSW030.29.0Su4
1013.115SSE1630.21015.715SE5417.816:5937SW031.98.2Mo5
1012.013NW1437.51015.013NNE3125.416:5635SSW039.411.3Tu6
1007.824NW843.91011.030N1735.810:0054N045.315.4We7
1006.219NW1441.71010.922SSW3328.315:2846WNW044.319.9Th8
1003.720WSW4327.91001.319WNW3929.6021.1Fr9

Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
1009.8162133.21012.4164723.035.612.7Mean
1003.76SSW827.71001.37S1715.929.74.7Lowest
1013.724NW4343.91017.230N7935.854N045.321.1Highest
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